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
to bed early. You'll be stronger and luckier 

PISCES (Feb. 19-March 20) — Today is a 7 
— Get in touch with an old friend, just for the 
fun of it A gathering with the old gang is just 
what the doctor ordered. Romance will be best 
in a private setting, but being with old friends 
and family could put you in a cuddly mood. 

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 1 
UNIVERSITY COMMONS APTs! 
Brand new, fully furnished, w/d in 
each unit. Individual leases, cov- 
ered bike racks, computer lab, fit- 
ness center & swimming pool. Call 
338-4000 M-F 9-5, sat 10-4. 

March rent free! 3 bdrm furnished 
apt at Duck's. $340/mo per person. 
Pool, spa, exercise room, game 
room, volleyball & basketball 
courts. Avail. Mar. 484-0983. 

LARGE, CLEAN, QUIET 1 bd. 
1630 Ferry St. $435/mo. No pets! 

Call 741-0320. Avail. Mar. 7! 

Large, clean, quiet 1 bdrm. 1/2 blk 
from UO. Big walk-in closet, Free 
covered parking. 484-4103 

Studio, 1 & 2 Bdrms. 
2 blks to UO. Lndry, prkg. 

Call 484-9922. Good Rates! 

NEW ONE BEDROOM 
Close to UO. $475/mo. 
344-6261 or 434-8301 

**TWO WEEKS** 
FREE! 

**No Move in Fees** 

1-2 Bedrooms 

TALISMAN 
888 E. 18th 
$395-$495 

Call 485-4029 
BLACKSTONE MANOR 

1750 Alder 
$515-$615 

Call 687-0684 
ALDERWOOD MANOR 

1884-1860 Alder 
$495-$595-$850 

Call 686-0743 
FERRY ST. QUADS 

1728 Ferry 
$270-$295 

All utilities included. 
Call 465-9330 

No Pets! 
No Application Fee! 

von Klein Property Mgmt, LLC 
1301 Ferry #2 • 485-7776 

Studio Apartment. 26nd & 
Emerald. $325/mo. Share utilities. 

Call Tom 343-5778 

Campus Apartments Available 
now! 2 bdrms. No lease, $550. Of- 
fice 325 E. 18th #6, 343-8545- 

Studio apartment one block 
from campus. $410/month 
344-2657 Talray Holdings 

For rent 1 bedroom apartment in 

vintage home. $450/mo. Cat OK. To 
view call Karin at 342-6381. 

1128 Alder Street 
1-2 Bedrooms: $475.00-$595.00 
Located directly 1/2 block from 

NWCC & UofO 
Gas Heat, Clean, Convenient 

Call Noel 349-0705 
Jennings & Co. 683-2271 24hr 

1149 FERRY STREET 
$300 Move In Bonus! 

{Completely Remodeled) 
These look great! 

1 bedroom units. $525. 
Jennings & Co. 683-2271 24 hr 

1 bdrm $450 • 2 bdrm $550! Walk/ 
UO, new carpet, appliances, nice, 
onsite laundry, quiet. 465-9886 

PROSPECT PARK 
484-6553 

Two and three bdrm apartments 
avail. Many amenities plus private 
decks, views, pool, tennis court, 
playground and more. 1710 North- 
view Blvd. (right past 25th and 
Chambers). 

Clean, Spacious, Quiet 
2 Bedroom, 1-1/2 Bath 

$610.00 with direct access carport 
$590.00 with assigned park 

Best area, Best neighbors, 
Best of all 

FOREST VILLAGE APTS 
687-1318 

Ideal for Commuting Couple 
2 Ig 2 bdrm apts. 17 miles to OSU. 
19 miles to Eugene. One completely 
refurbished. $395 + $20 water & 
sewer per month. Half off 1st month 
rent. Deposit required. 170 & 180 
7th St., Monroe, OR. No pets/ smok- 
ing. (541) 491-3568. 

PEARL GARDEN APARTMENTS” 
135 E. 19th #1 

Spacious apartments w/patio. Quiet, 
parking, laundry. No pets/smoking. 
Close to Safeway. 1 bdrm, $475; 2 
bdrm, $575. 345-5949. 

♦♦♦♦♦♦♦. 

1/2 BLOCK FROM 
CAMPUS 

Large, quiet, dean 1+ bedroom 
Starting at $425/moI! 

Laundry. 344-4619. 

2 bdrm 16th and Patterson. 3 min 
walk to UO. $560/mo. Cable, gar- 
bage, laundry, parking. 345-1141. 

Dorms Getting Old? 2 bdrm apt. 
across from UO. Take over lease 3/ 
18. Furnished or Unfurnished. Un- 
derground gated parking 345-5371. 

EUGENE MANOR 
1050 Ferry St 

Studio, 1 & 2 Bdrms 
Avail. Immediately 

Starting at $480/mo. 
• All utilities + cable included 
• Near UO and Downtown 
• Covered, secured bike storage 
•On-site laundry, parking and 
manager 

484-7441 

PRIVATELY OWNED 
Large, spic and span, 2 bdrm, 
$550/mo. Close to UO. 585 E. 19th. 
345-6475. 

Looking tor a place to live? 
www.housing101.net... 
Your move off campus! 

LARGE 3 BDRM by UO, very nice, 
laundry on site, $975, 1831 Kincaid, 
Stewardship Properties, 343-6000 

LARGE 1 BDRM by UO, heat incl. 
laundry, parking, $410, 942 E. 18th, 
Stewardship Properties, 343-6000 

1 Bedrooms 
914 E. 18th $395 
766 E. 19th $425 

•All Util. Incl.* 
957 Hilyard $385 

*2 weeks FREE Rent 
2 Bedrooms 
5341/2 E. 14th $480 

*2 Wks FREE All Util. Incl.* 
1432 Orchard $590 
1844 Kincaid $550 

Houses 
1048 E. 25th (2+) $675 
2043 Onyx (5+) $1500 

gPYGLA^S 
1710Qd<a • 686-1130 

M-F8cm-5pm 
_www.renteugene.com_ 

off the mark by Mark Parisi 

Yoo\B GOTlt> OtiWZSTMD, B£iMG AT" 
SA MOGf-fJWO SWAiioWA) ©/A 
VlUnB.-.TdKT-TYPg OFThlm CAM 

WAPP APCRSOM-. 

www.offthemark.com 
ATLANTIC FEATURE «£000 MARK PARISI 

s 
MarkParisi@aol.com <5*_ 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
Newer Townhouse, 1780 Polk, 
1250sf, 3 bdrms, 1 1/2 baths. Priva- 
cy fenced, covered deck, storage, 
utility hookups & super good cents. 
Close to UO. Only $700/month. No 
application fee no pets. Call 
683-9242 weekdays or 485-8682. 

**TWO WEEKS FREE** 
**No Move in Fees** 

1 Bedroom 

MAPLE ARMS 
1345 Ferry 

$395 
Call 485-7776 

1-2 Bedrooms 

GARDEN TERRACE 
1893 Garden Ave 

$415-$515 
Call 344-6861 or 485-7776 

UNIVERSITY MANOR 
745 E. 15th 
$495-$595 

Call 485-9773 or 485-7776 

2 Bedroom 

FLINTRIDGE 
500 E. 18th 

includes basic cable TV 
$590 

Call 485-7776 

von Klein Property MgmL, LLC 
1301 Ferry #2 * 485-7776 

ALDER STREET QUADS. Close 
to class. Clean, quiet, laundry. 

1360 Alder St. $250/mo. 345-5949. 

1750 Hilyard $195 1st month's 
rent, $245, 2nd & 3rd months on a 

90 day lease. Laundry facilities. All 
utilities included. Real Estate North- 
west 741-2504. 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 

Room in historic house, within 
block to UO. All utilities paid. Laun- 
dry facilities, shared common ar- 

eas, $225. Available Now! Call 461- 
0199 for more information. 

Better Property Management. 

Rooms for rent, campus area. 

341-9434 

r 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 

205 E. 3rd Ave. 
On historic register. Victorian 
charm, built in 1892. 5 bdrm up- 
stairs unit. Shared utility includes 
washer/dryer. Garbage & yard care 
provided. $995/mo. 683-9044. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 

One room $275 in 7 bdrm house. 
W/D, pool table, 2 blocks from cam- 
pus, clean & sociable. 349-9366. 

Roommate wanted to fill lease, 
available late Mar. 15 min walk to 
campus. 3 bdrm duplex. 24th & Pot- 
ter, $250/mo. + utils. 685-0957. 

Brand new house, w/d, dw, 2 1/2 ba, 
3 bdrm, bus & bike, campus area. 

March paid, no pets. 485-1950. 

Female roommate for large 4 bdrm 
house near campus. Yard, w/d, 
$285/mo. 338-9152. Avail. March 1. 

Roommate for nice 2 bdrm house 
E. UO. HW firs, free cable, w/d, ga- 
rage, deck, double lot. Avail in 
March, safe area. $375/mo + 1/2 
utils. Mahlon/Becky 349-9821. 

M/F Roommate wanted to share 2 
bdrm, 1 ba house 5 blocks from UO. 
Avail now. $337.50; parking, laun- 
dry, front/back yard, and no deposit. 
Plus + 1/2 utilities. 683-1169. 

285 SERVICES 
Personal Product Delivery Serv- 
ice. Tampax, Always, Trojan, 100% 
All Natural Products. Free Ship- 
ping! www.danusway.com or call for 
a tree brochure 1-877-201-7207. 

Free Pregnancy Tests 
Confidential. Mon. Thurs., 

9:30-5:00. Lane Pregnancy 
Support Center, 134 E. 13th #5 

345-0400 

Problems? Call the U of O 
Crisis Line lor free, anonymous 

counseling. M-F, 5 pm-8 am 
24 hrs/day weekends. 346-4488 

Abortion Services to 21 weeks. 
Free pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Sen/ices. 
633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

Pregnant? Or maybe? 
New medical clinic, confidential, free 

1st Way 687-8651 
firstwayl ©juno.com 

24-hour support for survivors & 
their friends. Sexual Assault Sup- 
port Services, 343-SASS. 

290 HEALTH & FITNESS 
Lose Weight Fast But Make It 

Last! Ask me how. Call 1-888-867- 
6745 www.llsas.net 

310 ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 

Check your 

every Thursday in the Emerald 

1 

Crossword 
ACROSS 

1 Mr. Ts group 
6 Male red deer 

10 Scarlett's home 
14 Tranquillity 
15 Currency- 

exchange fee 
16 At a distance 
17 Number of 

students 
19 Ruff 
20 Weaver's frame 
21 Empty out 
23 Voice boxes 
27 Writer Norman 
28 Way out 
29 Angler’s need 
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